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2 10/27/17
MEX-
JAGC

DWW ML B. LETTER "R" WAS MISSING ON PART NUMBER 00555BD-01

1 8/17/17 JSP DWW ML A. FIXED TYPO. 00555BD-01

R 1/5/17 JSP DWW AJCH RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 00555BD-01

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

TAK-TAPE ROLLS TTR SERIES

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

POLYETHYLENE HOOKS/ NYLON

LOOPS.X .1 [2.54] .XXX .030 [.127]

.XX .01 [.25] ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 00555BD-01

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

JSP 1/5/17 DWW NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A
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F00555BD/00

F00555BD_DC/00C

NOTES:
 *  1. MINIMUM 2" (50.8mm) OVERLAP REQUIRED TO ACHIEVE LOOP
       TENSILE RATING. 
    2. COLOR: BLACK
    3. A MAXIMUM OF ONE SPLICE PER ROLL IS ACCEPTABLE. SPLICE TO
       BE A 2" OVERLAP OF MATERIAL.
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PANDUIT
PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

BUNDLE DIA. A
in

(mm)

B ft
(m)

C in
(mm)

D in
(mm)

E in
(mm)

MIN.
LOOP*

TENSILE
lbs. (N)

APPROXIMATE WEIGHT
lbs/ROLL (g)MIN.

in (mm)
MAX.

TTR-20R0 20ft (6.1) ROLL

.625 (16) VARIOUS
.035
(0.9)

20
(6.1)

.750
(19.1)

1.5 (38)

3.44 (87)

40 (178)

.095 (43)

TTR-35RX0
35ft (10.7) ROLL

35
(10.7)

4.44
(113)

.168 (76)
TTR-35R3-0

TTR-75R0 75ft (22.8) ROLL
75

(22.8)
6.06
(154)

.357 (162)
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