imall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China



						2									1			
	THIS C	OPY	IS F	PROV	IDED	on a restricte	D BASIS AN	ID IS NOT T	TO BE U	GED IN A	NY WA	Y D	ETRIMENT.	AL TO T	HE INTERESTS	S OF PANDUIT CO	RP.	
								- B REF.										
	↓																	
	Т							Α										
B																	_	B
																	≜	
																	N I	
																	E REF.	
																	/	
										Λ				D RI	EF.		•	
										Â					MINI		¥	
	PANDUIT Part no.				DESCRIPTION		BUNDLE Min.		A in		C i (mn				MIN. LOOP* TENSILE	APPROXIMATE Ibs/ROLL		
	1 7 1	\ N					in (mm)	MAX .	(mm)			,			lbs. (N)	TOS/NOLL	. (g)	
	TTR-			2	Oft	(6.1) ROLL	-		-	20 (6.1)			-	3.44 (87)		.095 (43)		
B	TTR-			-3	5ft	(10.7) ROLL	.625 (16)	VARIOUS	.035 (0.9)	35 (10.7)	.75 (19,	50 .1)	1.5 (38)	4.44 (113)	40 (178)	.168 (76)		
	TTR-	75RC		7	5ft	(22.8) ROLL	-		-	75 (22.8)				6.06 (154)	-	.357 (162)		
	NOTES	8			_						г	TITLE						_
		ΤE	NS I	LE	RATI	NG.	AP REQUIE	AP REQUIRED TO ACHIEVE LOOP						TAK		DLLS TTR SERIES		
	3. A MAXIMUM OF ONE SPLICE PER ROLL IS ACCEPTABLE. SPLICE TO														<i>I</i> -			
	DE A 2 OVERLAP OF MATERIAL. CUST ITEM REVISION NAME F00555BD/00														CUSTOMER D			-
										DATASET FILE NAME F00555BD_DC/00C				- Panduit				
2	10/27/17 MEX- LACC DWW ML B. LETTER "R" WAS MISSING ON PART NUMBER						0055580		UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIE DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: 1				POLYETHYLENE HOOKS/ NYLON					
2	8/17/17												xxx ± .030 [.127					
R	1/5/17									00555BE		THIRD AN			THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION	e 00555BD-01		
REV	DATE	DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION								ECN		DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE JSP 1/5/17 DWW NONE			SCALE	SHT 1 OF 1		1
						2									1			